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Metal Push & Seal™

Dimensions

Specifications

Features

Verve™
Single Control Lavatory Faucet

LG42-VRVB Finish(B) q
LG42-VRVBG Finish(BG) q

LG42-VRVC Finish(C) q
LG42-VRVD Finish(D) q  

3-1/2
[88]

7-3/16
[183]

8-11/16
[221]

6 [152.4]

7-23/32
[196.2]

4-13/16
[122.2]

2-3/16
[55.9]

3 [76.2]
MAX DECK
THICKNESS

2 [50]

6-3/8
[161]

SS-LG42-VRVXFebruary 24, 2022

•	 Pforever Seal
•	 Push & Seal™ Pop-Up

•	 1.2 GPM Flow Rate
•	 Concealed Screw
•	 Ribbon Water Flow
•	 Metal Push & Seal™ Drain
•	 Mounting Hardware Included
•	 Optional Handles Available: 	

Order HHL-LG42VRVL* Seperately
•	 Pfast Connect™
•	 Supply Lines Not Included 

•	 UltraSeal™ Ceramic 
Disc Valve

•	 Pforever Warranty®

•	 IAPMO Certified to ASME A112.18.1/CSA B125.1 
•	 NSF 61/9 AnnexG Certified
•	 EPA WaterSense Certified
•	 CEC Certified/CALGreen compliant
•	 ADA Compliant – ANSI A117.1 (Lever Handles Only)

Code Compliance
Pfister products are designed and 
manufactured in compliance with the 
following standards and codes:


